
Academie Rollerball - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

This heavyweight rollerball with its
classic lines and hand-machined guilloche
finish is the perfect prestige gift.
Manufactured from brass with accents in
triple-plated gold or chromium. Features
Dokumental&trade; ink and a ceramic tip
for a superb writing experience.
Chromark&trade; engraving gives as vivid
mirror finish.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PACSR

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Capped Rollerball

Refill Colour Black

Weight 38.2g

Print Area
Spot Colour

30mm x 6mm

Print Area
End

30mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £30.00

50

£5.705

100

£5.705

250

£5.705

500

£5.705

1000

£5.705

2000

£5.705

5000

£5.705

10000

£5.705

2 Colour Print £60.00 £6.447 £6.447 £6.447 £6.447 £6.447 £6.447 £6.447 £6.447

3 Colour Print £90.00 £7.189 £7.189 £7.189 £7.189 £7.189 £7.189 £7.189 £7.189

4 Colour Print £120.00 £7.931 £7.931 £7.931 £7.931 £7.931 £7.931 £7.931 £7.931

Laser Engraved £37.00 £5.743 £5.743 £5.743 £5.743 £5.743 £5.743 £5.743 £5.743

Plain Stock £0.00 £5.043 £5.043 £5.043 £5.043 £5.043 £5.043 £4.920 £4.920

Prices shown are RRP


